
Town of Montville 

Town Administration/Rules and Procedures Standing Committee 

December 27th 2021 @ 5:00PM 

Montville Town Hall ‐ Room 102 

Agenda 
 

1:  Call to order. 

2:  Pledge of allegiance. 

3:  Roll call. 

4:  Selection of chairperson for standing committee. 

5:  Amendments to the agenda. 

6:  Approval of regular meeting minutes from TARP meeting August 23rd 2021. 

7:  Remarks from the public, agenda items (3‐minute limit). 

8:  Old business. 

9:  New Business. 

9a.   Discussion and possible action regarding adding an informational technology 

administrative assistant position. 

9b.  Discussion and possible action regarding the proposal from the Fire Marshal Office to 

increase private duty fire watch rates.  

9c  Discussion and possible action regarding the proposal from the Fire Marshal Office to 

increase the part time dispatcher wage rate. 

9d.  Approval of the Meeting Dates for 2022. 

10:  Remarks from the public, non‐agenda items (3‐minute limit). 

11:  Remarks from councilors. 

12:  Adjournment. 

 

 

 

 



TOWN OF MONTVILLE 
TOWN ADMINISTRATION/RULES & PROCEDURES 

SUB-COMMITTEE 
310 NORWICH NEW LONDON TPKE 

UNCASVILLE, CT 06382 
PHONE:  860-848-3030   FAX:  860-848-9784 

 

LOCATION 
MONTVILLE TOWN HALL 

ROOM 102 
310 Norwich-New London Tpke 

Uncasville, Connecticut 
 

MEETING DATES 2022 
 

MEETING DATE   TIME 
Monday, January 24   5:00 PM 
Monday, February 28   5:00 PM 
Monday, March 28   5:00 PM 
Monday, April 25   5:00 PM 
Monday, May 23   5:00 PM 
Monday, June 27   5:00 PM 
Monday, July 25   5:00 PM 
Monday, August 22   5:00 PM 
Monday, September 26   5:00 PM 
Monday, October 24   5:00 PM 
Monday, November 28   5:00 PM 
Monday, December 19   5:00 PM 


